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John Andrew Woodhouse

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Andrew Woodhouse
Postcode BH23 5ET

Date of birth April 1955

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CAVENDISH PLACE
(BOURNEMOUTH) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LYMINGTON FIELDS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SHOREACRE FREEHOLD LIMITED

DEVERELL COURT (HIGHCLIFFE)
LIMITED

PUREWELL NO. 1 MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WITCHAMPTON MILL RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WATERSIDE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION (MUDEFORD) LIMITED
BELLE VUE GARDENS LIMITED

FISHERMAN'S VISTA LIMITED
GREENSIDE COURT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MERGESWIFT PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02066884

05811612

06771976

06345901

05781137

03377088

00949573

04220049

06342921

03892380

02651928

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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904500183

904500183

Homecare Property Management
Suite 9 Brearley Hous

278 Lymington Road

Highcliffe

Dorset
British

App. Date

App. Date

12/08/2009

05/05/2009

19/12/2008

22/09/2008

19/08/2008

07/04/2008

02/01/2008

14/12/2007

15/11/2007

28/09/2007

01/05/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/03/2010

05/07/2012

27/03/2012

19/03/2012

07/05/2010

01/11/2010

14/05/2013

16/03/2012

20/03/2012

20/03/2012

05/07/2012

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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GROSVENOR COURT (GROVE
ROAD) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE GREEN (BURTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MONTFORD COURTS LIMITED

THE OASIS (POOLE) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HARBOUR COURT
(BARTON-ON-SEA) LIMITED
GLENEAGLES FREEHOLD LIMITED

CRABTON CLOSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

RIVERSLEA (RESIDENTS NO. 4)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LEE COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BELLEVUE COURT (POOLE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BARTON GREEN FLATS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SHELLEY HAMLETS LIMITED

ASCHAM COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MIAMI COURT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WATERSMEET MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SAIL POINT LIMITED

LIMAVON LIMITED

30 & 32 THE AVENUE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

AUBURN MANSIONS (BRANKSOME
PARK POOLE) FLAT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MERTON

COURT(HIGHCLIFFE-ON-SEA)LIMITE

D

N/A* - no information available

04371625

05098802

05800213

02548578

00664578

05542646

04618191

01165562

01541189

02044423

02748321

05003288

05086541

02132694

04152172

04237686

02207760

00928857

01341067

00640217

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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01/04/2007

15/10/2006

28/04/2006

28/02/2006

02/01/2006

22/08/2005

12/05/2005

01/04/2005

25/03/2005

17/01/2005

15/01/2005

16/10/2004

29/03/2004

25/03/2004

01/03/2004

21/02/2004

21/11/2003

01/11/2003

18/09/2003

01/09/2003

904500183

05/07/2010

23/05/2008

20/03/2012

16/05/2011

20/03/2012

18/01/2012

27/03/2012

26/03/2012

23/10/2006

26/09/2011

24/02/2012

24/12/2009

24/02/2012

14/01/2008

23/02/2012

31/01/2012

20/03/2012

27/03/2012

24/02/2012

20/03/2012

Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
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BORDER LODGE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

THE STABLES MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (CHRISTCHURCH)
LIMITED

LAKE VIEW MANOR MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CLIFF ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

4 FISHERMANS AVENUE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
OSMUND'S HOUSE (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

HIGH CORNER LIMITED

HAMBLE COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BARTON CHASE FLAT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BARTON CHASE GARDEN
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TWIN PINES RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
DANEHOUSE LODGE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

13 CARYSFORT ROAD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WICKFORD HOUSE (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

CHARLOTTE COURT (MANAGEMENT
COMPANY) LIMITED

CLIFTON HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ST. CATHERINE'S COURT
MANAGEMENT (SOUTHBOURNE)
LIMITED

WEST CLOSE COURT LIMITED

PALMA COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (HIGHCLIFFE) LIMITED
RIVERSLEA PHASE V RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01929579

04115549

04038869

01416871

04245497

01769445

01219312

01214151

03279931

03279102

03190717

03683579

03795824

00702631

02629959

03774295

02099976

00928007

01101110

03674999

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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01/05/2003

01/04/2003

25/02/2003

03/02/2003

23/10/2002

01/10/2002

01/10/2002

01/09/2002

27/08/2002

27/08/2002

24/07/2002

01/07/2002

14/11/2001

01/10/2001

27/07/2001

14/08/2000

01/04/2000

21/03/2000

09/10/1999

08/10/1999

904500183

24/05/2012

27/03/2012

20/03/2012

24/02/2012

04/09/2017

19/04/2012

05/07/2012

27/07/2016

24/02/2012

24/02/2012

12/05/2006

19/03/2012

10/01/2012

05/07/2012

19/03/2012

18/11/2002

31/01/2012

01/02/2007

16/12/2008

25/02/2013

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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GREENACRES FREEHOLD LIMITED

CLIFF HOUSE SOUTHBOURNE
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
STUART COURT (HIGHCLIFFE)

LIMITED

THE COURTYARD OWNERS

ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CAMELOT (BOSCOMBE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NEA COURT (HIGHCLIFFE) LIMITED

PAISLEY HOUSE LIMITED
ELIZABETH COURT MANAGEMENT

COMPANY (HIGHCLIFFE) LIMITED
KIMBERLEY CLOSE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

LORNE PARK FLAT MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

OAKLEIGH FLATS MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

EXFORD (HIGHCLIFFE) LIMITED

LINDSAY MANOR MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

PRIMROSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WHARNCLIFFE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

SHOREACRE MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

MARYDALE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FELICITY COURT LIMITED

RICHMOND HOUSE SOUTHBOURNE
(MANAGEMENT) COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03851493

00665731

03011447

03680880

03615336

03472963

03574564

02760791

02173923

02321558

00931130

02193194

01194482

02280647

03279014

02282410

01068323

03060255

02762257

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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30/09/1999

13/01/1999

01/01/1999

09/12/1998

13/08/1998

23/07/1998

03/06/1998

15/05/1998

05/05/1998

01/05/1998

27/04/1998

01/01/1998

01/01/1998

18/12/1997

03/12/1997

29/11/1997

17/11/1997

23/06/1997

12/05/1997
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01/01/2009 Company
Secretary
17/11/2007 Company
Secretary
08/03/2012 Company
Secretary
31/12/2005 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
20/03/2012 Company
Secretary
20/03/2012 Company
Secretary
19/03/2012 Company
Secretary
06/06/2005 Company
Secretary
31/08/2001 Company
Secretary
10/01/2012 Company
Secretary
20/09/2003 Company
Secretary
31/01/2012 Company
Secretary
25/06/2003 Company
Secretary
05/07/2012 Company
Secretary
27/03/2012 Company
Secretary
20/03/2012 Company
Secretary
20/03/2012 Company
Secretary
26/10/1999 Company
Secretary



